SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2024

Grade RRR

Grade RR

Grade R

Grade

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 2

Entrance Assessment fee | Once-off Registration fee Annual Fees 11 monthly Levies
R200,00 R1000,00 R65 199,00 R5927,00 R5746,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R65 199,00 R5927,00 R5746,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R65 199,00 R5927,00 R5746,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00
R200,00 R1000,00 R77 681,00 R7062,00 R6560,00




R/
A X4

Fees are subject to change.

The admission registration fee and levies form a non-refundable deposit payable to secure the admission of the learner.
A 2,5% discount will apply when yearly fees are paid by 15 February.

We offer a 2,5% sibling discount (from 2" child onwards) on the yearly fees.

The Grade R fees are inclusive of aftercare & lunch.

The once off Annual levy payable by 30 September to secure the learner’s space in our school includes the following:

Retreats Cultural Evening
Excursions Masses

School Yearbook Special Celebration Days
Extramural Activities Horseworx

Visits to other schools Technology

Mathletics Programme Robotics

Reading Eggs Programme Mary Ward Week
Loreto Day

No monies will be payable during the year as the levy will cover all the above costs incurred during the year.

The school requires 90 days written notice in the event of a parent wishing to deregister a learner. Should sufficient notice not be given, parents
will be held liable for a month’s school fees.

If fees are in arrears, the school reserves the right to take the necessary steps as per the conditions of the contract.

Our banking details are as follows:

Loreto School Queenswood

Standard Bank Hatfield

Account number: 012112895

Branch code: 01-15-45

Reference: Learner’s name and Grade



